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CEUTA

� MELILLA
�

MINISTERIO              

DEL INTERIOR

SECRETARÍA DE ESTADO 

DE SEGURIDAD

BARCELONA (1)
L’HOSPITALET DE LLOBREGAT (1)
CANOVELLES (1)
MANRESA (1)
RODA DE TER (1)

ÁLAVA

GUIPÚZCOA

PALMA DE MALLORCA

SANTA CRUZ DE TENERIFE

ALICANTE

VALENCIA

BARCELONA

LLEIDA

GIRONA

VALLADOLID

MURCIA

(*) UNA MISMA OPERACIÓN PUEDE DESARROLLARSE EN VARIAS CIUDADES 

MADRID (10)
PINTO (2)
CIEMPOZUELOS (2)
ARANJUEZ (1)
VALDEMORO (1)

MADRID

EN 2016 

RENTERÍA (2)
SAN SEBASTIÁN (1)
IRÚN (1)

VITORIA (1)

CÁDIZ ALGECIRAS (2)

MÁLAGA RINCÓN DE LA VICTORIA (1)

ARBÚCIES (2)
RIUDELLOTS DE LA SELVA (1)

VALENCIA (2)
ONTINYENT (1)

ALICANTE (1)
CREVILLENT (1)
ALCOI (2)
L´ALQUERÍA D´ANSAR (1)
ALTEA (1)TOTAL 

DETENIDOS

69

TOTAL     
OPERACIONES (*)

36

168

11

11

44

31
32

54

33
11

62

11

11

21

105
1111

ASTURIAS GIJÓN (1)

11

21

IBIZA SANT ANTONI DE PORTMANY (2)

CALAHORRA (1)

11

LA RIOJA

ALMERÍA

21

A CORUÑA
ARTEIXO (1)
VIMIANZO (1)

21

SEGOVIA

21

SEGOVIA (1)
LA GRANJA DE SAN ILDEFONSO (1)
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